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WE BERGAMO (0601065A)
BERGAMO - 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Torneo WE BERGAMO 0601065A

Luogo BERGAMO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MINERVA TOMMASO - VARINELLI S. 

Partecipanti 51

Sito Internet
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WE BERGAMO (0601065A)
BERGAMO - 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 1N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1784 0 0 1967 M 104221

40 NC Basletta Giovanni        ITA LOM BG 1407 0 0 1960 M 123909

9 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA LOM BG 1847 0 0 1965 M 101655

21 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1460 0 0 1944 M 105528

36 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1916 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

10 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1679 0 0 1946 M 101656

15 CM Bozzali Ermanno          ITA LOM PV 2105 0 0 1968 M 805858 102503

19 2N Bruno Riccardo           ITA LOM MB 1682 0 0 1971 M 104969

34 2N Calvi Alessandro         ITA LOM BG 1600 0 0 1991 M 116758

20 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1796 0 0 1959 M 105524

3 2N Canova Luca              ITA LOM LC 1688 0 0 1974 M

14 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1965 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

39 NC Corbellini Nicola        ITA LOM BG 1479 0 0 1992 M 122806

41 3N Del Barba Giuseppe       ITA LOM SO 0 0 1956 M 124331

29 1N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1962 0 0 1990 F 825026 109141

22 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA LOM BG 1589 0 0 1974 M 106029

25 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA LOM BG 1781 0 0 1963 M 106391

8 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1511 0 0 1964 M 101286

4 NC Galuzzi Bruno            ITA LOM BG 1431 0 0 1989 M

43 NC Gerosa Ottavio           ITA LOM BG 1473 0 0 1995 M 125051

32 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA LOM BG 1703 0 0 1960 M 110795

35 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1718 0 0 1953 M 117181

5 1N Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 1850 0 0 1992 M 825093

46 3N Lleshi Anton             ITA LOM BG 1578 0 0 1954 M 127957

47 NC Lleshi Erlir             ITA LOM BG 1449 0 0 1984 M 127958

44 NC Luizaga Lucas            ITA LOM BG 1428 0 0 1995 M 125053

31 2N Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 1595 0 0 1970 M 109981

7 1N Marino Marco             ITA LOM MB 1849 0 0 1959 M 100582

28 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1865 0 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1718 0 0 1961 M 106087

13 1N Mora Lorenzo             ITA LOM BG 1835 0 0 1988 M 101713

26 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA LOM LC 1775 0 0 1969 M 107048

42 1N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1858 0 0 1947 M 124498

27 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1716 0 0 1970 M 107485

48 NC Pardi Mario              ITA LOM BG 1404 0 0 1942 M 127959

49 NC Pezzetti Alberto         ITA LOM BG 1383 0 0 1995 M 127962

24 M Piantoni Roberto         ITA LOM BG 2163 0 0 1965 M 805203 106388

51 NC Porta Valerio            ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1985 M 128161

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1688 0 0 1958 M 100163

11 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA LOM BG 1981 0 0 1979 M 819913 101671

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 1440 0 0 1972 M 5200644

33 1N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1827 0 0 1990 M 822833 115723

45 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA LOM BG 1722 0 0 1970 F 127298

2 GM Salvador Roland                 PHI 1440 0 0 1982 M 5201047

17 NC Salvetti Carlo           ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1968 M 102935

37 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA LOM BG 1311 0 0 1996 M 118396

16 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA LOM MI 1702 0 0 1951 M 102924

38 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA LOM BG 1443 0 0 1990 M 121474

12 1N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1984 0 0 1992 M 818860 101704

50 CM Ventura Salvatore        ITA LOM BG 0 0 1988 M 127964

30 1S Vergano Riccardo         ITA LOM BG 1426 0 0 1981 M 109786
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 1N Aimi Luca                ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 104221

40 NC Basletta Giovanni        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 123909

9 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 101655

21 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 105528

10 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1946 M 101656

19 2N Bruno Riccardo           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1971 M 104969

34 2N Calvi Alessandro         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 116758

20 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 105524

3 2N Canova Luca              ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M

39 NC Corbellini Nicola        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1992 M 122806

22 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 106029

25 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 106391

8 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 101286

4 NC Galuzzi Bruno            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1989 M

43 NC Gerosa Ottavio           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1995 M 125051

32 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 110795

35 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 117181

46 3N Lleshi Anton             ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1954 M 127957

47 NC Lleshi Erlir             ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 127958

44 NC Luizaga Lucas            ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1995 M 125053

31 2N Marino Francesco V.      ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 109981

7 1N Marino Marco             ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 100582

28 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 106087

13 1N Mora Lorenzo             ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 101713

26 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1969 M 107048

42 1N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1947 M 124498

27 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 107485

48 NC Pardi Mario              ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1942 M 127959

49 NC Pezzetti Alberto         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1995 M 127962

51 NC Porta Valerio            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 128161

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 100163

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M

45 1N Safira Anamaria          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1970 F 127298

2 GM Salvador Roland                 PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1982 M

17 NC Salvetti Carlo           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1968 M 102935

37 NC Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1996 M 118396

16 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1951 M 102924

38 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 M 121474

30 1S Vergano Riccardo         ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1981 M 109786
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